
Fees Approved Month February Year 2017 

lfgreaterthan $1,000 

Name of Position to Date of No. Amount of 
Name/Number Judge/Master/Referee Name of Person Which Approval Source of Amount Hours Billed 

of Court Making Appointment Case Number Case Style State Bar No. Appointed Appointed Appointee is of Fee Fee Billed Expenses Approved 

County Court Floyd, Stephen C. 16P088 THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR 00792132 BETTY, JEFF Attorney Ad Attorney 02/02/2017 County $200.00 
THE BEST INTEREST AND Lit em 
PROTECTION OF A.T. 

County Court Floyd, Stephen C. 06P081 STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 00792132 BETTY, JEFF Attorney Ad Attorney 02/02/2017 County $200.00 
BEST INTEREST AND Litem 
PROTECTION OF J. H. 

County Court Floyd, Stephen C. 17P050 THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR 00792132 BETTY, JEFF Attorney Ad Attorney 02/02/2017 County $200.00 
THE BEST INTEREST AND Litem 
PROTECTION OF C.N. 

County Court Floyd, Stephen C. 17P052 THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR 00792132 BETTY, JEFF Attorney Ad Attorney 02/02/2017 County $200.00 
THE BEST INTEREST AND Litem 
PROTECTION OF E.P. 

County Court Floyd, Stephen C. 17P053 THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR 00792132 BETTY, JEFF Attorney Ad Attorney 02102/2017 County $200.00 
THE BEST INTEREST AND .. Litem 
PROTECTION OF J.G. 

County Court Floyd, Stephen C. 17P059 THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR 08930950 HARALSON, BRAD Attorney Ad Attorney 02/03/2017 County $200.00 
THE BEST INTEREST AND Litem 
PROTECTION o'F SMF 

County Court Floyd, Stephen C. 17P063 THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR 07207700 • FOHN, GERALD Attorney Ad Attorney 02/06/2017 County $200.00 
THE BEST INTEREST AND Lit em 
PROTECTION OF TF 

County Court Floyd, Stephen C. 17P064 THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR 07207700 FOHN, GERALD Attorney Ad Attorney 02/06/2017 County $200.00 
THE BEST INTEREST OF Litem 
H.M. 

County Court Floyd, Stephen C. OOP228 THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR 24085591 SMITH, MARCUS Attorney Ad Attorney 02/09/2017 County $200.00 
THE BEST INTERST AND Lit em 
PROTECTION OF S.B. 

County Court Floyd, Stephen C. 15P194 THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR 24085591 SMITH, MARCUS Attorney Ad Attorney 02/09/2017 County $200.00 
THE BEST INTEREST AND Litem 
PROTECTION OF A.P. 

County Court Floyd, Stephen C. 17P067 THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR 24085591 SMITH, MARCUS Attorney Ad Attorney 02/09/2017 County $200.00 
THE BEST INTEREST AND Litem 
PROTECTION OF RG 

County Court Floyd, Stephen C. 17P075 THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR SMITH, MARCUS Attorney Ad Attorney 02/09/2017 County $200.00 
THE BEST INTEREST AND Litem 
PROTECTION OF W.W. 

County Court Floyd, Stephen C. 17P076 THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR SMITH, MARCUS Attorney Ad Attorney 02/09/2017 County $200.00 
THE BEST INTEREST AND Litem 
PROTECTION OF A.R. 

County Court Floyd, Stephen C. 16P427 THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR MARCUS SMITH Attorney Ad Attorney 02/09/2017 County $200.00 
THE BEST INTEREST AND Litem 
PROTECTION OF E.M. 

County Court Floyd, Stephen C. 12P328 THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR 24049866 KNEISLER, JAMES Attorney Ad Attorney 02/13/2017 County $400.00 
THE BEST INTEREST AON Litem 
PROTECTION OF K.D. 
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If greater than $1,000 

Name of Position to Date of No. Amount of 
Name/Number Judge/Master/Referee Name of Person Which Approval Source of Amount Hours Billed 

of Court Making Appointment Case Number Case Style State Bar No. Appointed Appointed Appointee is of Fee Fee Billed Expenses Approved 

County Court Floyd, Stephen C. 17POB2 THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR KNEISLER, JAMES AttomeyAd Attorney 02/13/2017 County $200.00 
THE BEST INTEREST AND Lit em 
PROTECTION OF O.L. 

County Court Floyd, Stephen C. 17P083 THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR KNEISLER, JAMES Attorney Ad Attorney 02/13/2017 County $200.00 
THE BEST INTEREST AND Li tern 
PROTECTION OF V.J. 

County Court Floyd, Stephen C. 17POBO THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR KNEISLER, JAMES Attorney Ad Attorney 02/13/2017 County $200.00 
THE BEST INTEREST AND Litem 
PROTECTION OF M.V. 

County Court Floyd, Stephen C. 17P081 THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR KNEISLER, JAMES Ad Litem Attorney 02/13/2017 County $200.00 
THE BEST INTEREST AND 
PROTECTION OF F.B. 

County Court Floyd, Stephen C. 17POB7 THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR 07207700 FOHN, GERALD Attorney Ad Attorney 02/16/2017 County $200.00 
THE BEST INTEREST AND Li tern 
PROTECTION OF A.P. 

County Court Floyd, Stephen C. 04P513 THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR 07207700 FOHN, GERALD Attorney Ad Attorney 02/16/2017 County $200.00 
THE BEST INTEREST AND Li tern 
PROTECTION OF K.H. 

County Court Floyd, Stephen C. 17POBB THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR 07207700 FOHN, GERALD Attorney Ad Attorney 02/16/2017 County $200.00 
THE BEST INTEREST AND Litem 
PROTECTION OF B.S. 

County Court Floyd, Stephen C. 15P282 THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR 07207700 FOHN, GERALD Attorney Ad Attorney 02/16/2017 County $200.00 
THE BEST INTEREST AND Li tern 
PROTECTION OF J.P. 

County Court Floyd, Stephen C. 17P091 THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR 08930950 HARALSON, BRAD Attorney Ad Attorney 02/21/2017 County 
THE BEST INTEREST AND Li tern 
PROTECTION OF R.S 

County Court Floyd, Stephen C. 17P089 THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR HARALSON, BRAD Attorney Ad Attorney 02/21/2017 County $200.00 
THE BEST INTEREST AND Litem 
PROTECTION OF J.C. 
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Appointments Approved Month February Year 2017 

Name of Name of Person 
Position to 

Name/Number of Judge/Master/Referee Which Appointee is Date of 
Court Making Appointment Case Number Case Style State Bar No. Appointed Appointed Appointment 

County Court at Floyd, Stephen C. 17G008-L2 Guardianship of H~G- 24085305 FERGUSON, Guardian Ad Litem Attorney 02/02/2017 
Law#2 M-. Incapacitated Person ELIZABETH JEAN 

County Court Floyd, Stephen C. 16P088 THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE BEST 00792132 BETTY, JEFF Attorney Ad Litem Attorney 02/02/2017 
INTEREST AND PROTECTION OF A.T. 

County Court Floyd, Stephen C. 17P049 THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE BEST BETTY, JEFF Attorney Ad Litem Attorney 02/02/2017 
INTEREST AND PROTECTION OF L.R. 

County Court Floyd, Stephen C. 06P081 STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE BEST 00792132 BETTY, JEFF Attorney Ad Litem Attorney 02/02/2017 
INTEREST AND PROTECTION OF J. 
H. 

County Court Floyd, Stephen C. 17P050 THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE BEST 00792132 BETTY, JEFF Attorney Ad Litem Attorney 02/02/2017 
INTEREST AND PROTECTION OF C.N. 

County Court Floyd, Stephen C. 17P052 THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE BEST 00792132 BETTY, JEFF Attorney Ad Litem Attorney 02/02/2017 
INTEREST AND PROTECTION OF E.P. 

County Court Floyd, Stephen C. 17P053 THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE BEST 00792132 BETTY, JEFF Attorney Ad Litem Attorney 02/02/2017 
INTEREST AND PROTECTION OF J.G. 

County Court Floyd, Stephen C. 17P059 THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE BEST 08930950 HARALSON, BRAD Attorney Ad Litem Attorney 02/03/2017 
INTEREST AND PROTECTION OF SMF 

County Court Floyd, Stephen C. 17P063 THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE BEST 07207700 FOHN, GERALD Attorney Ad Litem Attorney 02/06/2017 
INTEREST AND PROTECTION OF TF 

County Court Floyd, Stephen C. 17P064 THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE BEST 07207700 FOHN, GERALD Attorney Ad Litem Attorney 02/06/2017 
INTEREST OF H.M. 

County Court at Nolen, Ben 17C034-L Victoria Estrada, INDIVIDUALLY AND 14246500 MOELLER, GALEN Guardian Ad Litem Attorney 02/09/2017 
Law AS NEXT FRIEND OF Y- A A. 

MINOR CHILD vs. Ronnie McBee AND 
Adam McBee 

County Court Floyd, Stephen C. OOP228 THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE BEST 24085591 SMITH, MARCUS Attorney Ad Litem Attorney 02/09/2017 
INTERST AND PROTECTION OF S.B. 

County Court Floyd, Stephen C. 15P194 THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE BEST 24085591 SMITH, MARCUS Attorney Ad Litem Attorney 02/09/2017 
INTEREST AND PROTECTION OF A.P. 

County Court Floyd, Stephen C. 17P067 THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE BEST 24085591 SMITH, MARCUS Attorney Ad Litem Attorney 02/09/2017 
INTEREST AND PROTECTION OF RG 

County Court Floyd, Stephen C. 17P075 THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE BEST SMITH, MARCUS Attorney Ad Litem Attorney 02/09/2017 
INTEREST AND PROTECTION OF 
W.W. 

County Court Floyd, Stephen C. 17P076 THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE BEST SMITH, MARCUS Attorney Ad Litem Attorney 02/09/2017 
INTEREST AND PROTECTION OF A.R. 

County Court Floyd, Stephen C. 16P427 THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE BEST MARCUS SMITH Attorney Ad Litem Attorney 02/09/2017 
INTEREST AND PROTECTION OF E.M. 
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Appointments Approved Month February Year 2011 

Name of Name of Person 
Position to 

Name/Number of Judge/Master/Referee Which Appointee is Date of 
Court Making Appointment Case Number Case Style State Bar No. Appointed Appointed Appointment 

County Court at Nolen, Ben 17P079-L In the Matter of the Estate of·P8119 00787136 BRIDGES, Attorney Ad Litem Attorney 02/13/2017 
Law G- KIMBERLY 

County Court Floyd, Stephen C. 12P328 THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE BEST 24049866 KNEISLER, JAMES Attorney Ad Litem Attorney 02/13/2017 
INTEREST AON PROTECTION OF K.D. 

County Court Floyd, Stephen C. 17P082 THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE BEST KNEISLER, JAMES Attorney Ad Litem Attorney 02/13/2017 
INTEREST AND PROTECTION OF O.L. 

County Court Floyd, Stephen C. 17P083 THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE BEST KNEISLER, JAMES Attorney Ad Litem Attorney 02/13/2017 
INTEREST AND PROTECTION OF V.J. 

County Court Floyd, Stephen C. 17P080 THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE BEST KNEISLER, JAMES Attorney Ad Litem Attorney 02/13/2017 
INTEREST AND PROTECTION OF M.V. 

County Court Floyd, Stephen C. 17P081 THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE BEST 
INTEREST AND PROTECTION OF F.B. 

KNEISLER, JAMES Ad Litem Attorney 02/13/2017 

County Court Floyd, Stephen C. 17P087 THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE BEST 07207700 FOHN, GERALD Attorney Ad Litem Attorney 02/16/2017 
INTEREST AND PROTECTION OF AP. 

County Court Floyd, Stephen C. 04P513 THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE BEST 07207700 FOHN, GERALD Attorney Ad Litem Attorney 02/16/2017 
INTEREST AND PROTECTION OF K.H. 

County Court Floyd, Stephen C. 17P088 THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE BEST 07207700 FOHN, GERALD Attorney Ad Litem Attorney 02/16/2017 
INTEREST AND PROTECTION OF B.S. 

County Court Floyd, Stephen C. 15P282 THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE BEST 07207700 FOHN, GERALD Attorney Ad Litem Attorney 02/16/2017 
INTEREST AND PROTECTION OF J.P. 

County Court at Roberts, Penny 17G009-L2 Guardianship of RP 1 

4JW- 24085305 FERGUSON, Attorney Ad Litem Attorney 02/21/2017 
Law#2 Incapacitated Person ELIZABETH JEAN 

County Court Floyd, Stephen C. 17P091 THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE BEST 08930950 HARALSON, BRAD Attorney Ad Litem Attorney 02/21/2017 
INTEREST AND PROTECTION OF R.S 

County Court Floyd, Stephen C. 17P089 THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE BEST HARALSON, BRAD Attorney Ad Litem Attorney 02/21/2017 
INTEREST AND PROTECTION OF J.C. 

County Court Floyd, Stephen C. 17P098 THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE BEST FOHN, LOUIS J. Attorney Ad Litem Attorney 02/27/2017 
INTEREST AND PROTECTION OF P.B. 

County Court Floyd, Stephen C. 17P011 THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE BEST 00792132 BETTY, JEFF Attorney Ad Litem Attorney 02/28/2017 
INTEREST AND PROTECTION OF D.V. 
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